
                   2012 West Coast Conference XC Championships
                       Hosted by the University of Portland
                             Fern Hill Park - Portland, OR
                               Saturday, Oct. 27, 2012
                             Official Women's Results
Place TmPl No.  Name                  Year Team                     Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ===================== ==== ======================== ===== =====
    1    1  168 Eva Krchova           JR   San Francisco            20:35  5:32
    2    2  163 Elena Burkard         FR   San Francisco            20:36  5:32
    3    3   67 Sheree Shea           SR   Loyola Marymount 20:37  5:32
    4    4    7 Natalie Shields       FR   BYU                      20:38  5:33
    5    5  109 Laura Hottenrott-Frei FR   Portland                 20:39  5:33
    6    6  162 Alice Baker           SR   San Francisco            20:40  5:33
    7    7  171 Laura Suur            SR   San Francisco            20:43  5:34
    8    8  112 Tansey Lystad         SO   Portland                 20:50  5:36
    9    9   32 Lindsey Drake         SR   Gonzaga                  20:50  5:36
   10   10  173 Chloe Treleven        SR   San Francisco            20:53  5:36
   11   11  172 Maor Tiyouri          JR   San Francisco            20:57  5:37
   12   12  105 Lyndy Davis           SR   Portland                 21:06  5:40
   13   13  113 Gina Paletta          SR   Portland                 21:07  5:40
   14   14  116 Natasha Verma         JR   Portland                 21:10  5:41
   15   15   28 Lauren Bergam         JR   Gonzaga                  21:10  5:41
   16   16   62 Callie Mulgannon      SR   Loyola Marymount         21:11  5:41
   17   17  140 Julia Lipson          FR   San Diego                21:12  5:41
   18   18    9 Rachel Stewart        FR   BYU                      21:15  5:42
   19   19   39 Emily Thomas          JR   Gonzaga                 21:16  5:43
   20   20    8 Lindsey Sowards-Niels JR   BYU                      21:21  5:44
   21   21    1 Sarah Darby           SO   BYU                      21:21  5:44
   22   22    5 Michaelanne Laurent   JR   BYU    21:22  5:44
   23   23   10 Kathryn Vidmar        JR   BYU                      21:22  5:44
   24   24  115 Merel Van Steenbergen JR   Portland                 21:24  5:45
   25   25  191 Mary Kreige           SO   Santa Clara              21:25  5:45
   26   26  110 Kellie Houser         JR   Portland                 21:29  5:46
   27   27   12 Laura Young           FR   BYU                      21:29  5:46
   28   28   57 Caroline Draper       SR   Loyola Marymount         21:30  5:46
   29   29   35 Maggie Jones          SO   Gonzaga                  21:36  5:48
   30   30  166 Kate Jamboretz        SO   San Francisco            21:39  5:49
   31        11 Ashleigh Warner       FR   BYU                      21:42  5:50
   32         6 Andrea Nelson-Harriso JR   BYU                      21:42  5:50
   33   31   69 Kelli Sugimoto        FR   Loyola Marymount         21:43  5:50
   34   32   66 Cassandra Salazar     SR   Loyola Marymount         21:48  5:51
   35   33   33 Amelia Evans   FR   Gonzaga                  21:59  5:54
   36   34   64 Brittnie Munoz        JR   Loyola Marymount         22:07  5:56
   37       114 Rosalind Smith        JR   Portland                 22:09  5:57
   38   35   70 Sarah Vitug           SR   Loyola Marymount         22:12  5:58
   39   36   38 Catherine Theobald    JR   Gonzaga                  22:15  5:58
   40   37  198 Kate Yanish           FR   Santa Clara              22:16  5:59
   41       169 Sarah Pearson         JR   San Francisco       22:16  5:59
   42   38  195 Emily Robinson        SO   Santa Clara              22:17  5:59
   43   39   40 Lara Tuthill          SO   Gonzaga                  22:19  6:00
   44        59 Evelyn Gonzalez       FR   Loyola Marymount         22:20 6:00
   45   40  215 Cristina Garcia       SO   St. Mary's (Cal.)        22:23  6:00
   46       107 Julia Fonk            SO   Portland                 22:28  6:02
   47       167 Hillary Kigar         SR   San Francisco            22:33  6:03
   48  41  143 Ashton Padberg        FR   San Diego                22:35  6:04
   49   42  194 Mary Reynolds         SR   Santa Clara              22:36  6:04
   50   43  146 Emerald Raney         SR   San Diego                22:41  6:05
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   51   44   93 Hayley Lytle          SR   Pepperdine               22:45  6:07
   52        30 Meghan Blanchet       JR   Gonzaga                  22:47  6:07
   53   45  193 Hayley Ney            SR   Santa Clara              22:49  6:08

 54   46  133 Gillian Gorelik       JR   San Diego                22:50  6:08
   55        29 Krista Beyer          JR   Gonzaga                  22:52  6:08
   56   47   92 Katie Engel           FR   Pepperdine               22:53  6:09
   57   48  197 Allie Sibole          SO   Santa Clara              22:59  6:10
   58   49  187 Kayla Germany         JR   Santa Clara              23:00  6:10
   59   50  220 Carina Novell         FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:13  6:14
   60   51  212 Katie Alioto          FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:13  6:14
   61        63 Jessica Mumaugh       SR   Loyola Marymount         23:14  6:14
   62   52  214 Alicia Doohan         JR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:17  6:15
   63       196 Kelly Ryan            SO   Santa Clara              23:17  6:15
   64   53  217 Taylor Khan           FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:22  6:16
   65   54  219 Tiffany Monsalud      FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:22  6:16
   66   55  213 Erin Burke            SR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:23  6:17
   67   56  142 Sydney Olagaray       FR   San Diego                23:27  6:18
   68       188 Lauren Germany        SO   Santa Clara              23:37  6:20
   69   57   94 Rachel Rant           FR   Pepperdine  23:42  6:22
   70   58  132 Lindsay Benster       FR   San Diego                23:43  6:22
   71   59  141 Jessica McCarthy      JR   San Diego                23:52  6:24
   72       216 Alyssa Horning        FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        23:57  6:26
   73       138 Dani Lemieux          FR   San Diego                24:07  6:28
   74   60   87 Sarah Attar           JR   Pepperdine               24:09  6:29
   75   61   96 Hannah Turpin         FR   Pepperdine               24:19  6:32
   76 218 Emma Kroloff          SO   St. Mary's (Cal.)        24:26  6:34
   77       134 Olivia Houser         FR   San Diego                24:34  6:36
   78   62   91 Stasia Demick         FR   Pepperdine               24:56  6:42
   79   63   89 Dyer Bowers           FR   Pepperdine               25:37  6:53
   80        88 Kami Bates            FR   Pepperdine               25:58  6:58
   81        95 Kelly Smyth           FR   Pepperdine               26:29  7:07
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  1.    26  San Francisco                  (  20:42  1:43:27)
=============================================
  1      1  Eva Krchova                     20:35
  2      2  Elena Burkard                   20:36
  3     6  Alice Baker                     20:40
  4      7  Laura Suur                      20:43
  5     10  Chloe Treleven                  20:53
  6   ( 11) Maor Tiyouri                    20:57
  7   ( 30) Kate Jamboretz                  21:39
  2.    52  Portland                       (  20:59  1:44:52)
=============================================
  1      5  Laura Hottenrott-Freitag        20:39
  2      8  Tansey Lystad                   20:50
  3     12  Lyndy Davis                     21:06
  4 13  Gina Paletta                    21:07
  5     14  Natasha Verma                   21:10
  6   ( 24) Merel Van Steenbergen           21:24
  7   ( 26) Kellie Houser                   21:29
  3.    85  BYU                            (  21:12  1:45:57)
=============================================
  1      4  Natalie Shields                 20:38
  2     18  Rachel Stewart                  21:15
  3     20  Lindsey Sowards-Nielson         21:21
  4     21  Sarah Darby                     21:21
  5     22  Michaelanne Laurent             21:22
  6   ( 23) Kathryn Vidmar                  21:22
  7   ( 27) Laura Young                     21:29
  4.   105  Gonzaga                        (  21:23  1:46:51)
=============================================
  1  9  Lindsey Drake                   20:50
  2     15  Lauren Bergam                   21:10
  3     19  Emily Thomas                    21:16
  4     29  Maggie Jones                    21:36
  5     33  Amelia Evans                    21:59
  6   ( 36) Catherine Theobald              22:15
  7   ( 39) Lara Tuthill                    22:19
  5.   110  Loyola Marymount               (  21:22  1:46:49)
=============================================
  1      3  Sheree Shea                     20:37
  2     16  Callie Mulgannon                21:11
  3     28  Caroline Draper                 21:30
  4     31  Kelli Sugimoto                  21:43
  5     32  Cassandra Salazar               21:48
  6   ( 34) Brittnie Munoz                  22:07
  7   ( 35) Sarah Vitug                     22:12
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  6.   187  Santa Clara                    (  22:17  1:51:23)
=============================================
  1     25  Mary Kreige                     21:25
  2     37  Kate Yanish                     22:16
  3     38  Emily Robinson                  22:17
  4     42  Mary Reynolds                   22:36
  5     45  Hayley Ney                      22:49
  6   ( 48) Allie Sibole                    22:59
  7   ( 49) Kayla Germany                   23:00
  7.   203  San Diego                      (  22:33  1:52:45)
=============================================
  1     17  Julia Lipson                    21:12
  2     41  Ashton Padberg                  22:35
  3     43  Emerald Raney                   22:41
  4     46  Gillian Gorelik                 22:50
  5     56  Sydney Olagaray                 23:27
  6   ( 58) Lindsay Benster                 23:43
  7   ( 59) Jessica McCarthy                23:52
  8.   246  St. Mary's (Cal.)              (  23:06  1:55:28)
=============================================
  1     40  Cristina Garcia                 22:23
  2     50  Carina Novell                   23:13
  3     51  Katie Alioto                    23:13
  4     52  Alicia Doohan                   23:17
  5     53  Taylor Khan                     23:22
  6   ( 54) Tiffany Monsalud                23:22
  7   ( 55) Erin Burke                      23:23
  9.   269  Pepperdine                     (  23:34  1:57:48)
=============================================
  1     44  Hayley Lytle                    22:45
  2     47  Katie Engel                     22:53
  3     57  Rachel Rant                     23:42
  4     60  Sarah Attar                     24:09
  5     61  Hannah Turpin                24:19
  6   ( 62) Stasia Demick                   24:56
  7   ( 63) Dyer Bowers                     25:37


